RICxx_RACxx_DB_e.docx Installation Contactors RIC, RAC 69909-002-57-005
19.03.2014 Vs  1/6
Installation Contactors RIC, RAC
1 Characteristics
 Rated current: 20 … 63 A
 Coil voltages: UC 24, 36, 230 V / AC 400 V
 Hum-free (UC versions)
 2 … 4 contacts NC or NO
 Extendable with auxiliary contacts
 Double break contacts
 Status indicator
 RAC with manual actuating and locking
2 Ordering code
2.1 Two-pole contactors
Contacts RIC20 RAC20
2 NO RIC20-200/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
RAC20-200/
UC24V
UC230V
2 NC RIC20-020/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
RAC20-020/
UC24V
UC230V
1 NC + 1 NO RIC20-110/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
RAC20-110/
UC24V
UC230V
2.2 Four-pole contactors
Contacts RIC25 RIC40 RIC63 RAC25
4 NO RIC25-400/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
AC48V
AC400V
RIC40-400
UC24V
UC230V
RIC63-400/
UC24V
UC230V
RAC25-400/ UC230V
4 NC RIC25-040/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
AC400V
RIC40-040/
UC24V
UC230V
RIC63-040/
UC24V
UC230V
2 NC + 2 NO RIC25-220/
UC24V
UC36V
UC230V
AC400V